
Generous 
scholarships
With a range of scholarships on 
offer, you could be eligible to 
apply to help fund your studies.

Contact us for more information

Dates and prices 2024
Academic program trimester
Dates Orientation Trimester

February Intake (Trimester 1) Mon 05 Feb 2024 - Fri 09 Feb 2024 Mon 12 Feb 2024 - Fri 31 May 2024

June Intake (Trimester 2) Tue 04 Jun 2024 - Fri 07 Jun 2024 Mon 10 Jun 2024 - Fri 27 Sep 2024

October Intake (Trimester 3) Mon 30 Sep 2024 - Fri 04 Oct 2024 Mon 07 Oct 2024 - Fri 31 Jan 2025

Additional UWA College course-related fees

Type of Fee Cost More Info

Administration fee AUD $350   
(one-off fee) Charged upon confirmation

Student Services and 
Amenities Fee (SSAF)

From AUD $346.50 
(annually)

The SSAF is a compulsory fee charged each trimester to all enrolled students. An electronic 
notification will be emailed to your UWA student email account each semester following your 
enrolment. Further information is available at the UWA SSAF page.

Overseas Student  
Health Cover  
(OSHC) fee

AUD $460.65 - $691 
(annually)

It is an Australian Government visa regulation that all Student Visa holders pay and be 
registered for OSHC, for the duration of their student visa. UWA College has a preferred 
provider agreement with Medibank and OSHC is subject to an annual increase.

Learning resources AUD $250 - $450 
(annually)

Further details on required text books and/or online learning resources for your UWA College 
course will be provided at your Orientation session, however you should expect  
to budget from AUD $250 for these items.

Lab fee AUD $100 - $300 
(annually)

Covers costs including lab set-up, chemicals, and technical assistance. If your course requires 
lab time you will be advised at Orientation.

Accommodation 
(UWA College 
preferred providers) 

AUD $200 - $690 
(weekly)

By joining us at UWA College you have access to accommodation at a UWA residential 
college, through a homestay experience, or purpose-built student accommodation facility 
in the city. Depending on the type of accommodation you choose and its inclusions, 
the amount may vary. Please note, it’s still compulsory to confirm your accommodation 
arrangements for visa compliance purposes.

Airport pick-up AUD $70 - $135 
(optional)

UWA College can organize an airport transfer to take you from Perth airport to your 
accommodation. Please contact us at uwacollege@uwa.edu.au for bookings and to discuss further.

Information provided July 2023.
Start dates for Language and Communication Essentials (LCE) programs 
are accurate at the time of printing and may be subject to change.

The information provided in this document is subject to UWA College’s 
terms and conditions, which can be accessed at intostudy.com/uwa/terms

Public holidays
2024

New Year’s Day  Mon 01 Jan 2024

Australia Day  Fri 26 Jan 2024

Labour Day  Mon 04 Mar 2024

Good Friday  Fri 29 Mar 2024

Easter Monday  Mon 01 Apr 2024

Anzac Day  Thu 25 Apr 2024

Western Australia Day  Mon 03 Jun 2024

King’s Birthday  Mon 23 Sep 2024

Christmas Day  Wed 25 Dec 2024

Boxing Day  Thu 26 Dec 2024

Provider: The University of Western Australia (UWA) 
 UWA College in Partnership with INTO Perth  

CRICOS 00126G, PRV12169, Australian University 

UWA Foundation Program (8 or 12 months): 108651A/108650B
Diploma in Commerce (8 or 12 months): 107429D/107425H  

Diploma in Computer and Data Science (8 or 12 months): 111078K/111079J
Diploma in Engineering (10 or 14 months): 112406B/112405C

Diploma in Science (8 or 12 months): 107426G/107427F  

UWA College_2024_DATESPRICES_FLYER

Academic program prices

Program February start  
(10 months)

February start  
(12 months)

June start 
(12 months)

June start 
(8 months)

October start
(8 months)

October start
(14 months)

UWA Foundation Program - AUD $35,100 AUD $35,100 AUD $33,600 AUD $33,600 -

UWA College Diploma in Commerce - AUD $37,500 AUD $37,500 AUD $36,000 AUD $36,000 -

UWA College Diploma in Computer and Data Science - AUD $41,100 AUD $41,100 AUD $39,500 AUD $39,500 -

UWA College Diploma in Engineering AUD $41,500 - - - - AUD $49,800

UWA College Diploma in Science - AUD $41,100 AUD $41,100 AUD $39,500 AUD $39,500 -

English Language and Communication Essentials

Study length Mon 08 Jan 
2024

Mon 12 Feb 
2024

Mon 18 Mar 
2024

Mon 29 Apr 
2024

Tue 04 Jun 
2024

Mon 15 Jul 
2024

Mon 19 Aug 
2024

Mon 30 Sep 
2024

Mon 04 Nov 
2024

5 week (AUD $2,250) • • • • •

10 week (AUD $4,500) • • • • •

15 week (AUD $6,750) • • • • •

20 week (AUD $9,000) • • • • •

25 week (AUD $11,250) • • • • •

30 week (AUD $13,500) • • • • •

35 week (AUD $15,750) • • • •

40 week (AUD $18,000) • • •

http://intostudy.com/uwa/scholarships

https://www.uwa.edu.au/students/my-course/fees-and-payments/student-services-and-amenities-fee
mailto:uwacollege@uwa.edu.au
https://www.intostudy.com/en/terms/the-university-of-western-australia

